CH

2.1
2.2
2.3
2.4
3.1
3.2
41
4.2
4.3
4.4
4.5
5.1
5.2
5.3
5.4
5.5
5.6
6.1
7.1
8.1
8.2
8.3
9.1
9.2
9.3
9.4
10.1
10.2
10.3
11.1
11.2
11.3
11.4

Innsbrook Cable Lineup 2023

PROGRAM

FOX  KTVI-HD
Antenna TV

ION Mystery

DABL TV

Innsbrook Information

Electronic Program Guide |

CBS
Cozi TV
MY TV
ION Mystery
Circle
NBC
GetTV
True Crime Network

KMOV-HD

KSDK-HD

Quest

Twist

ThisTV
Discovery
National Geographic
History

Travel Channel
TLC

PBS KETC-HD
PBS Kids

PBS World

PBS Create
HGTV

Food Network
Bravo

CW  KPLR-DT
CourtTV

Comet

Rewind

CH

12.1
12.2
12.3
141
14.2
14.3
14.4
16.1
16.2
16.3
17.1
17.2
18.1
18.2
19.1
20.1
211
221
23.1
23.2
241
242
24.3
24.4
24.5
24.6
24.7
24.8
25.1
25.2
25.3
25.4
25.5

PROGRAM

CNN

Fox News
NewsMax
[News Nation]
CNBC

MSNBC
Weather Channel
Bally Sports Midwest
FS1

MLB

ESPN-HD
ESPN2-HD
Golf-HD

SEC

LMN

USA-HD
TNT-HD
TCM-HD
Hallmark-HD
HMM-HD
MeTV  KNLC-HD
NLEC-TV
Heroes & Icons
Movies
Decaces
StartTV
MeTV+

Story
HBOe-HD
HBO2e-HD
HBOw-HD
Cinemax
5-StarMAX

CH

26.1
26.2
271
28.1
291
30.1
30.2
30.3
30.4
31.1
32.1
33.1
33.2
34.1
35.1
36.1
37.1
38.1
39.1
40.1
411
46.1
46.2
46.3
46.4
46.5
46.6
46.7
46.8
50.1

PROGRAM

Comedy
TV Land
SYFY
TBS
WE
ABC
TBD
Charge!
Stadium
AMC
Paramount
FX

FXX

A&E
Lifetime

KDNL-TV

Insp
FreeForm
Nickelodeon
Cartoon
Animal Planet
Magnolia
ION-HD WRBU
Bounce

Grit

Laff

DefyTV
TruReal
SCRIPPS
HSN

Preview



